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PROVISIONAL AGENDA

Opening of the meeting

Organizational matters:

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5

Rules of procedure
Election of officers
Adoption of the agenda
Organization of work
Credentials
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Adoption of decisions and the programme of work and programme budget
for 2008-2009

Adoption of the MSSD Implementation Plan

Topics for ministerial discussions:

5.1
5.2

The Challenge of Climate Change in the Mediterranean

Almeria Declaration

Date and place of the 16th Ordinary Meeting of the Contracting Parties in

2009

Other business

Adoption of the report

Closure of the meeting



